Grail Quest 2005

GR 10-12BOYS

NAME PLACE FINISH TIME START TIME  ELAPSE TIME
Deneb Carias 1 25:10 06:27 18:43
Bittu Rupana 2 27:43 06:27 21:16
Daniel Helm 3 28:19 06:27 21:52
Bruce Thomi 4 28:46 06:27 22:19
Jason Hogberg 5 30:27 06:27 24:00
Jason Towes 6 32:43 06:27 26:16
Shane Vandewater 7 33:46 06:27 27:19
OPEN WOMEN (20 - 39)

NAME PLACE FINISH TIME START TIME  ELAPSE TIME
Stephanie Mills 1 22:58 02:00 20:58
Lisa Verbisky 2 30:32 02:00 28:32
Nancy Maxfield 3 31:50 02:00 29:50
OPEN MEN (20 - 39)

NAME PLACE FINISH TIME START TIME  ELAPSE TIME
Trevor Kolkea 1 26:51 08:15 18:36
Sean Surerus 2 29:48 08:15 21:33
MASTER MEN (40+)

NAME PLACE FINISH TIME START TIME  ELAPSE TIME
Eric Wolf 1 26:00 05:00 21:00
Rafael Carias 2 26:58 05:00 21:58
Charles Helm 3 27:31 05:00 22:31
Fred Smith 4 28:07 05:00 23:07
Cal White 5 29:32 05:00 24:32
Fred Walkley 6 30:46 05:00 25:46
Patrick Coppens 7 30:47 05:00 25:47
Dave Sloan 8 31:18 05:00 26:18
Jamie Maxwell 9 32:48 05:00 27:48
MASTER WOMEN (40+)

NAME PLACE FINISH TIME START TIME  ELAPSE TIME
Birgit Sharman 1 30:16 00:00 30:00
Sandra Piper 2 30:31 00:00 30:00
Marie Young 3 32:26 00:00 32:00
Ruth Walkley 4 35:15 00:00 35:00
GR1-3BOYS
NAME PLACE TIME
Christopher Mackay 1 07:25
Kelsey Young 2 07:46
Ben Maxfield 3 07:55

GR 4 - 6 GIRLS



NAME

Carina Helm
Laura Sharman
Kelsey Legault
Santana Gibson
Amy Sipma
Kiersten Regner
Nicole Anderson
Erin Maxfield
Alora Warren
Rebecca Mattson

PLACE

GR 4 -6 BOYS
NAME

Ezekiel Piper
Carter Cochrane
Stanley Mohan
Alex Mowat
Isaac Smith
Brenegen Augier
Felix Hehehmann
Wezen Carias
Ty Ness

Eric Maxwell

PLACE

GR7-9GIRLS
NAME

Kendra Young
Naomi Kurjata
Sheena Walkley
Samantha Barr
Natalie Sharman
Brooke Geherman
Marina Geherman
Amanda Campbell
Esther Walkley
Lara Gibson
Alexandra Lukac
Chassity Mohan
Devon Opp

PLACE

GR 7-9BOYS
NAME

Colter Young

Mark Lahoda
David Martin
Alexander Gould
Quintin Smith
Sebastian Piper
Branden Watt
Tarleif Landsgaard
Asher Klassen
Dusty Bruha
Tanner McCullough
Martin Palibroda

PLACE
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Grail Quest 2005

06:11
06:37
06:37
07:24
07:27
07:30
07:39
07:55
07:57
09:24

06:33
06:34
06:36
06:49
07:17
07:33
08:06
08:26
08:41
09:30

14:45
14:46
15:20
15:21
15:57
15:58
16:04
16:05
17:03
17:38
17:54
18:47
22:03

13:11
13:33
13:42
13:50
13:58
14:14
14:14
15:20
15:22
15:27
15:56
16:14



Brandon Schwab
Thomas Schwab

GR 10 - 12 GIRLS
NAME

Larissa Lukac
Sara Irvine

W hitney Milkovich
Emily Palibroda
Robyn Bonar
Terra Maclintyre
Maria Towes

Lara Smith
Tiffany Hetenyi

PLACE
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16:29
16:30

13:11
13:36
14:25
14:25
14:37
16:12
16:20
16:30
17:38



